9603847897

STATE

9848042745

ItemCode

37Andhra Pradesh

90.00  0.00 85.00  0.00AGARBATHI 1S1  0.00250  7650.00

80.00  0.00 96.00  0.00ALLAM 1KGS2  0.00I116  7680.00

70.00  0.00 80.00  0.00AMBIKA 150GMS3  0.00I184  5600.00

Total Amount After Tax 20,930.00

Rupees Twenty Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty And  Paise  Only

Authorised Signature

Customer Signature

Hamali charges

Discount Charges

Discount Amt

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Amount Before T

Add CGST

Add SGST

Total Amount in words :  0.00

0.00

20930.00

For FAIRSOFTSOLUTIONS

Total Qty :